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Propel Envie

Propel Envie

giant.co.jp

1 4���� ����������%&��'()�
��

NO: 

<=: 

NO: 

Propel Envie

Propel Envie

ISP

1.

2.

3.

������B�C�PQRSTUV
WR2XYZ�[\U]^R24_�`
ab�
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5 OVERDRIVE 2  D�,E���'56

Propel Envie OverDrive 2
OverDrive 2 1 1/4

30%

D�,E��Unop�RiXaq�rs��M�#��UtW�ab�u

�*�M�+�#!

����vm

<=:

NO: Propel Envie

:q��M�#���wxy�z2{|}~�a���y`�~

Propel Envie

32

8Nm

PARK TOOL Oversized Adjustable Saw GuideSG-7
PARK TOOL Hack Saw SAW-1

OverDrive 2 Web
(giant.co.jp)

��
�

 : 1.0mm
 : 0.5mm

��
�

�	�����/��-��j6�

�����-��M�+

���F�M�+(1”1/4)

J�%�,#&"D�,�
�"

��!F�M�+(1”1/2)

��!F�M�+(1”1/2)

0.5

1.0

6 ������������������

1.

2.

3.

4.
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7 GIANT SPEED CONTROLG"��>

Propel Envie Giant SpeedControl

2

NO: 

8 &�*+��*�,-�����(ISP)./,��#��

NO: ISP
ISP

<=: ISP
ISP

NO: 

ISP
ISP

ISP
ISP

ISP���'56

�*��1: ������

XS 105mm

S 105mm

M 100mm

M/L 100mm

L 100mm

XL 100mm

 (mm) (mm)  (mm)

1 8.5 13 2.3

2 8.5 13 3.3

19 – 23mm 1  1+2

24 – 28mm 0  1

Nm LBs-In Kgf-cm

1 M6 6-8 53-70 61-81

2 M5 6-8 53-70 61-81

3 M5 3-7 26-62 30-71

4

3
3

1

1

4
4

2

BB  

2
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<q: 

ISP

ISP
( 3Nm)

�*��3: -�����U����

�*��4: �������Ug���

�*��5: /,�U12jW�

<=: (32 )

<=: ISP 20mm

<=: ISP 

NO: 

NO: ISP
ISP

20mm ISP
ISP

2 2

·

·

·

� /,���bUKL��

�a�����X��_���/��no��|U��4{�~

20mm

-��������

:3Nm

�*��2: �����

1mm 1mm 3mm 5mm 10mm 10mm

1 1

2 1 1

3 3

4 1 3

5 5

6 1 5

7 1 1 5

8 3 5

9 1 3 5

10 10

11 1 10

12 1 1 10

13 3 10

14 1 3 10

15 5 10

16 1 5 10

17 1 1 5 10

18 3 5 10

19 1 3 5 10

20 10 10
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9 10/,�J�E���KL F�7�-�����.-���#��
(HISPI0�)

5mm~ 25mm

NO: 

NO: 

ISP   6 8Nm
ISP 3Nm

: -25mm : 5mm

·

<=: 

-�������'�

� ������

45

P12-13

1.

2.

3.

� ISP-�*!���y

NO

·

·

�&����������

/,��#�����

-��������

: 3Nm

: 8 Nm

30mm
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90mm

·

·

·

<q: 

<q: 30mm

(mm)

XXS 670 

XS 670

S 690

M 700

M/L 700

NO: 

� -��������

� 12jW

45

( )

( 7Nm )

4.

6.

1.

7.

8.

9.

5.

2.

3.

4.

<=: 
(32 )

<=: 

NO: 

F�7�-������#��

90mm

:7Nm

���
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11 POWERCORE ���� ����!"#$��

<=: 

NO: BB

<=: 

<=: BB BB

BB BB
BB

12jW

12�4

�*��G1:

�*�� 2:

BB

1.

2.

3.

<q: 

<q:  BB

<q:  
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12 CONTACT SLR ?��@�,�%��'56

Propel Envie Contact SLR
Contact SLR

Contact SLR

Contact SLR Giant Contact 
SLR

� 12jW

2-4mm

2

SLR

Contact SLR

1.

6.

2.

7.

3.

8.

4.

9.

5.

10.

12.

13.

11.

<=: 

NO: 

<q:  

·

·

·

2-4mm

Contact SLR

Contact SLR

Contact SLR

:5.5Nm

<q: / : 4-5Nm

. Contact SLR 
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13

14

0 ��#�$�"�1234�'56

M�"��>$�"��1234

<=: 

Contact SLR
Contact SLR

Contact SLR
Contact SLR

1 2

BB

1.

1.

2.

2.

3.

3.

4.

5.

 1 

BB

. 

 2

Di2
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1 1472-CC516B-301 1472-CM297A-401

2 147-9109-7 X

3 1472-GROMET-03 X

4 1472-CC515B-301

5 X 1630-CM280B-401

6 RideSense 134-SENSOR-202 134-SENSOR-202

7 X 134-FRAMER-203

Propel Advanced SL

¢42/¢47

OLD 130

405

700x23C

XS S M ML L XL 

 (mm) 120 135 150 170 185 200

 (mm) 515 535 555 570 585 605

 (Degree: °) 74.5 73.5 73 72.5 72.5 72

 (Degree: °) 71 72 73 73 73 73

516B

297A

4 3

2

5

7

$�"���* �+AB�C ���!G*�	��G0�715 16

16.1      Propel Advanced SL

1

6
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¢42/¢47

Vector S
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180

 (m
m

)
500

515
532

550
565

 (D
egree: °)

75
74.5

73.5
73

72.5

 (D
egree: °)

70.5
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